
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Contact Information: 
Daysteven9@gmail.com 
954-270-0502 

Steven Ellis Day 



Steven Ellis Day  
  
 
 
Personal Information: 

 
 
 

 
Theatre: 
Newsies 
The Seagull 
Everybody 
Noises Off! 
Macbeth* 
White Christmas 
The Birds* 
To Kill A Mockingbird* 
Little Women 
The Women of Lockerbie* 
Harvey 

2024 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2023 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2022 
2021 
2021 

Dance Captain/Swing 
Trigorin 
Everybody 
Lloyd 
MacDuff 
Phil Davis 
Nat 
Atticus Finch 
Laurie 
Bill Livingston 
Elwood P. Dowd 

Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Conor Angell 
Dir. Tracy Manning 
Dir. Tracy Manning 

Godspell 2020 “All Good Gifts” Soloist Dir. Tracy Manning 
Enemy of the People* 2020 Dr. Thomas Stockmann Dir. Tracy Manning 
 
Training/Education:   
International Thespian Society 2013 FL 
Private Acting Lessons – Timothy Mark Davis 2014-2018 FL 
Taylor University BFA Musical Theatre Program 2018-2019 FL 
Voice Lessons – Dr. Loralee Songer 2019-2023 IN 
 
Awards/Scholarships:  
Florida State Senior Scholarship 
Musical Theatre Scholarship 
Kennedy Center Irene Ryan Scholarship 
Kennedy Center Celebration of Scenes 

2018 
2019 
2020 
2024 

Audition Based Scholarship 
Audition Based Scholarship 
Final Round Competitor 
Trigorin – The Seagull 

Florida State Thespians 
Taylor University 
KCACTF 
KCACTF 

 
Special Skills: 
Advanced Piano, Tap Dancing, Violin (Basic), Guitar (Basic), Italian Dialect, Clarinet (Basic), Can Play Piano 
Upside Down, Advanced Music Theory Knowledge, Playwriting, Improvisation, Can grow facial hair 

Contact Information: 
stevenellisday@gmail.com 
954-270-0502 
Stevenellisday.com 

Height: 6’2” Eyes: Blue 
Weight: 200 Age Range: 18 — 35 
Pronouns: he/him/his Vocal Range: G2 – Bb4 

*Denotes Kennedy Center Irene Ryan nomination 


