

Steven Ellis Day

Steven Ellis Day

Personal Information:

Height: 6'2"Eyes: BlueWeight: 200Age Range: 18 - 35Pronouns: he/him/hisVocal Range: G2 - Bb4

Theatre:

Contact Information:

stevenellisday@gmail.com 954-270-0502 Stevenellisday.com



Newsies	2024	Dance Captain/Swi	ng	Dir. Tracy Manning
The Seagull	2023	Trigorin	-	Dir. Tracy Manning
Everybody	2023	Everybody		Dir. Tracy Manning
Noises Off!	2023	Lloyd		Dir. Tracy Manning
Macbeth*	2023	MacDuff		Dir. Tracy Manning
White Christmas	2022	Phil Davis		Dir. Tracy Manning
The Birds*	2022	Nat		Dir. Tracy Manning
To Kill A Mockingbird*	2022	Atticus Finch		Dir. Tracy Manning
Little Women	2022	Laurie		Dir. Conor Angell
The Women of Lockerbie*	2021	Bill Livingston		Dir. Tracy Manning
Harvey	2021	Elwood P. Dowd		Dir. Tracy Manning
Godspell	2020	"All Good Gifts" Sol	oist	Dir. Tracy Manning
Enemy of the People*	2020	Dr. Thomas Stockm	ann	Dir. Tracy Manning
Training/Education:				
International Thespian Society			2013	FL
Private Acting Lessons – Timothy Mark Davis			2014-201	8 FL
Taylor University BFA Musical Theatre Program			2018-201	9 FL

Voice Lessons – Dr. Loralee Songer

Award	s/Scho	larship	S:
		-	

Florida State Senior Scholarship	2018	Audition Based Scholarship	Florida State Thespians
Musical Theatre Scholarship	2019	Audition Based Scholarship	Taylor University
Kennedy Center Irene Ryan Scholarship	2020	Final Round Competitor	KCACTF
Kennedy Center Celebration of Scenes	2024	Trigorin – <i>The Seagull</i>	KCACTF

2019-2023

IN

Special Skills:

Advanced Piano, Tap Dancing, Violin (Basic), Guitar (Basic), Italian Dialect, Clarinet (Basic), Can Play Piano Upside Down, Advanced Music Theory Knowledge, Playwriting, Improvisation, Can grow facial hair